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MONTH INVESTIGATOR WEEK 1 WEEK 2 WEEK 3 WEEK 4 WEEK 5
IN CHARGE From 01.07 to 07.07 From 08.07 to 14.07 From 15.07 t0 21.07 | From 22.07 to 28.07 | From 29.07 to 31.07
Investigators Names: | Investigators Names: | Investigators Names: | Investigators Names: | Investigators Names:
1. Tito Rodrigues 1. R.Jorge 1. D. Muchanga 1. A.Cossa 1. M. Bakari
JULY R.MATSIMBE | 2. D.Amade 2. A. Amaral 2. C. Guiboane 2. G.Mondlane 2. T. Salomao
MONTH NVESTIGATOR WEEK 1 WEEK 2 WEEK 3 WEEK 4 WEEK 5
IN CHARGE From 01.08 to 05.08 From 06.08 to 12.08 From 13.08 t019.08 | From 20.08 to 26.08 | From 27.08 to 31.08
Investigators Names: | Investigators Names: | Investigators Names: | Investigators Names: | Investigators Names:
P.TEIMIZIRA 1. T. Rodrigues 1. A. Amaral 1. R.Jorge 1. A. Cossa 1. D. Muchanga
AUGUST 2. L.Bernardo 2. G. Mondlane 2. C. Guiboane 2. T.Salomdo 2.D. Amade
MONTH INVESTIGATOR WEEK 1 WEEK 2 WEEK 3 WEEK 4 WEEK 5
IN CHARGE From 01.09 to 02.09 From 03.09 to 08.09 From 09.09 t015.09 | From 16.09 t0 22.09 | From 23.09 to 30.09
Investigators Names: | Investigators Names: | Investigators Names: | Investigators Names: | Investigators Names:
1. A. Cossa 1. T. Rodrigues 1. D. Muchanga 1. M. Bakari 1.R. Jorge
SEPTEMBER R.MATSIMBE | 2. L.Bernardo 2. D. Amade 2. A. Amaral 2. T.Salomado 2. C. Guiboane
Rules:

1. All the Names, E- mails, and Cellular telephone numbers of the Team for each month and week must in website of the IACM
during the planed month and week ;
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Arrangements for travel must be initiated by Investigator In Charge after the formalization of all credentials for the Team of

Investigation;

The Team of Investigation still in charge until the Final Report it's APPROVED by the PCA;

»
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The Investigator In Charge planed for each month and Investigators planed for each week must readily to initiate the
investigation attending the initial meeting in IACM office or another place to be announced by the Investigator In Charge;
Individual Investigator can arrange for interchanges among themselves, if imperative matters arise;

At each three months two Investigators have one month without planed investigation mission; and

Other Technicians or Experts can be solicited to join the Investigation Team if deems necessary.

Investigators acknowledgment:

Nr. Name E - mail Telephone [ Cellular .. Signature Date Sector fArea
1 | Rafael Matsimbe rmatsimbe@iacm.gov.mz 827112435/845068709/868756130 [T ..Vlf:rrﬂh ew /o7 fzete | ACID/CA

2 | Paulo Teimizira pteimizira@iacm.gov.mz 827112743 (e |20 /% | AIR/DSSV
3 | Ricardo J. P. Pinto | rjorge@iacm.gov.mz 828299412 OPS/DSSV
4 | Gracio Mondlane gmondlane@iacm.gov.mz 824795880/847755702 L 5 ug MET/DSSV
5 | Alfredo Cossa acossa@iacm.gov.mz 828961300 %ﬁ.% %\m{\% AIR/DSSV
6 | David Muchanga dmuchanga@iacm.gov.mz | 827484971 w o(.f. © +.1¥ | OPS/DSSV
7 | Tito Rodrigues trodrigues@iacm.gov.mz 824126179/842349411 132 lov/o 2anp | AIR/DSSV
8 | Tomas Salomado tsalomdo@iacm.gov.mz 828880990 ] \r\\\n\\ O4f ¢ mx /¢~ | OPS/DSSV
9 | Luciano Bernardo | Ibernardo@iacm.gov.mz 823055210 WA eYfox | [¥ | OPS/DSSV
10 | Claudio Guiboane | cguiboane@iacm.gov.mz | 820184009 by bacar [0u/sr’f § | AIR/DSSV
11 | Armando Amaral aamaral@iacm.gov.mz 827112642 nmn\ ) oFJo 320 ¥ AIR/DSSV
12 | Dalilo Amade damade@iacm.gov.mz 827112481/828958570 f.nu.ar\/ af_\%.m\ua& ATC/DNAV
13 | Mustapher Bakari | mbakari@iacm.gov.mz 842342420 Y O 2/ qLf=sff| ATC /DNAV
14 pil ' T

15

17
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